
Certified 
Accumulator Service Centers
Fast. Easy. Safe



Key Benefits
Keeping you up and running, When and Where you need it

Parker Certified Accumulator 
Service Centers have been 
established with certified Parker 
distributors to optimise customer 
systems by combining industry-
leading products backed by 
quality service, to deliver stress-
free accumulator management 
alongside maximised 
performance, efficiency and 
safety.

With locations across Europe, 
Certified Service Centers offer 
an integrated solution that 
combines products, services and 
technologies, whether on an in-
house (at the Service Center), 
mobile or onsite basis. 

With regard to the use of original 
spare parts, tangible benefits 
include shorter inspection time 
and the reduction of complexity 
in logistics (tracking systems, 
data monitoring and recording) 
and documentation, both of 
which help to lower costs and 
save time. 

Safety First - Reduced risk of accidents and protection for 
your employees by:
• Utilizing engineers with expert product knowledge in 

accumulator technology and regulation.  

Reduced down time and increased productivity through:
• Warranty validation and preventative maintenance to  

increase reliability and protect the hydraulic system against 
loss of performance

• Reduction of inspection time
• Implementation of preventative maintenance

Reduction in time and costs from:
• Simplified logistics and documentation
• Simplification of administration required to comply with 

regulation/legislation

Certfified Service Centers can 
utilize the Parker Tracking 
System (PTS) which helps 
schedule accumulator 
maintenance, providing 
automated notifications on 
inspections and replacement 
parts.



Services
• In-house • Mobile • On-site

A Parker Certified Service Center 
provides in-house services such 
as system improvement, as well 
as accumulator maintenance, 
recertification and pre-charging – 
complete with audits, scheduled 
inspections and replacements. 

In-house service - 
(At the Service Center)

Mobile service - 
(Engineer will come to you with 
a fully equipped vehicle, spare 
parts and test equipment)

On-site service - 
(Engineer/container will provide 
expert service in even the most 
remote locations)

Certified Accumulator Service Centers have the knowledge, expertise and 
capabilities to deliver a comprehensive service that covers:

Regulatory compliance and 
certification of all parts of 
the system

• Hydraulic accumulator re-certification
• Provision of tracking systems, data monitoring and recording
• Optimising customer documentation to fulfil regulatory requirements
• Audits, scheduled inspections and replacements

Hydraulic accumulator 
maintenance and             
pre-charging

• Full service for just in time solutions and ad hoc repairs
• Full service for replacement and planned/preventative maintenance
• Commissioning/testing (on-site)
• Bladder and Piston Sealing replacement

System Optimisation
• System design and improvement (including Hydraulic Power Units  and 

Accumulator Racks, calculation, training and measurement)
• Accumulator replacement

Asset management

• Energy and efficiency audits
• Risk assessment and servicing for safety equipment
• Asset condition monitoring and prognostics (sensors)
• Legal conformity and insurance coverage
• Enabling customers to exploit the potential of Condition Monitoring,  

Industry 4.0 and the use of IoT

From a mobile and on-site 
perspective, these same 
services are supported by a fully 
equipped vehicle, spare parts 
warehouse, tools, test equipment 
and professional engineers and 
technicians in maintenance, 
service and repair.



Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, St. Florian 
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201  
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU – Benelux,  
Hendrik Ido Ambacht 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Borås 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


